
1 24 Moreno Reyes Thalia 4 3 5 12 1.00
2 2 Madan Rosales Dezirett De La Carida 2 - 1 3 0.50
2 9 Garcia Victoria Yaimaris De Los Angel 2 2 3 7 0.50
4 3 Kindelan Iznaga Yensy De La Caridad 1 - 3 4 0.25
4 11 Tarin Alarcon Claudia Basilia 1 1 - 2 0.25
- 8 Poll Springer Danieisy Dayana - - - -
- 10 Ruiz Pis Yamilena - - - -
- 14 Silva Hechevarria Alejandra - - - -
- 15 Morozo Moises  Amelia - - 5 5
- 20 De La Peña Gonzalez Yalain Regla - - - -
- 5 Martinez Hernandez Dayana - 1 3 4
- 16 Castillo Leyva Thainalien - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 10 8 22 40 2.50

Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 24 Moreno Reyes Thalia 13 5 10 28 46.43
2 16 Castillo Leyva Thainalien 7 5 10 22 31.82
3 11 Tarin Alarcon Claudia Basilia 7 4 19 30 23.33
- 2 Madan Rosales Dezirett De La Carida 4 4 9 17
- 9 Garcia Victoria Yaimaris De Los Angel 2 5 10 17
- 5 Martinez Hernandez Dayana 6 3 3 12
- 15 Morozo Moises  Amelia - 1 2 3
- 3 Kindelan Iznaga Yensy De La Caridad - - 1 1
- 8 Poll Springer Danieisy Dayana - - - -
- 10 Ruiz Pis Yamilena - - - -
- 14 Silva Hechevarria Alejandra - - - -
- 20 De La Peña Gonzalez Yalain Regla - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 39 27 64 130 30.00

Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

CUB • CUBA

CUB
CHI 3

1 15
25

21
25

27
25

20
25

83
100

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:20 0:24 0:29 0:25 1:38

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

13 4005/21/2019
Durango
Auditorio del Pueblo

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 19:47  Total: 1:47
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1 8 Poll Springer Danieisy Dayana 20 10 - 30 5.00
2 11 Tarin Alarcon Claudia Basilia 15 7 1 23 3.75
3 16 Castillo Leyva Thainalien 12 3 - 15 3.00
3 24 Moreno Reyes Thalia 12 4 - 16 3.00
5 9 Garcia Victoria Yaimaris De Los Angel 10 2 1 13 2.50
6 5 Martinez Hernandez Dayana 8 4 - 12 2.00
7 15 Morozo Moises  Amelia 3 1 - 4 0.75
8 2 Madan Rosales Dezirett De La Carida 1 - - 1 0.25
- 10 Ruiz Pis Yamilena - - - -
- 14 Silva Hechevarria Alejandra - - - -
- 20 De La Peña Gonzalez Yalain Regla - - - -
- 3 Kindelan Iznaga Yensy De La Caridad - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 81 32 2 115 20.25

Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 27 2 29

1 5 Martinez Hernandez Dayana 3 1 13 17 0.75
2 24 Moreno Reyes Thalia 1 1 12 14 0.25
2 11 Tarin Alarcon Claudia Basilia 1 2 12 15 0.25
2 9 Garcia Victoria Yaimaris De Los Angel 1 2 8 11 0.25
2 2 Madan Rosales Dezirett De La Carida 1 2 2 5 0.25
- 3 Kindelan Iznaga Yensy De La Caridad - - 7 7
- 8 Poll Springer Danieisy Dayana - - - -
- 10 Ruiz Pis Yamilena - - - -
- 14 Silva Hechevarria Alejandra - - - -
- 20 De La Peña Gonzalez Yalain Regla - - - -
- 16 Castillo Leyva Thainalien - 4 7 11
- 15 Morozo Moises  Amelia - 3 1 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 15 62 84 1.75

Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

CUB • CUBA

CUB
CHI 3

1 15
25

21
25

27
25

20
25

83
100

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:20 0:24 0:29 0:25 1:38

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

13 4005/21/2019
Durango
Auditorio del Pueblo

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 19:47  Total: 1:47
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1 8 Poll Springer Danieisy Dayana 15 6 16 37 24.32
2 16 Castillo Leyva Thainalien 9 3 13 25 24.00
- 11 Tarin Alarcon Claudia Basilia 5 - 5 10
- 2 Madan Rosales Dezirett De La Carida 3 1 2 6
- 5 Martinez Hernandez Dayana 3 - - 3
- 24 Moreno Reyes Thalia 1 - 1 2
- 9 Garcia Victoria Yaimaris De Los Angel - - 1 1
- 3 Kindelan Iznaga Yensy De La Caridad - - - -
- 10 Ruiz Pis Yamilena - - - -
- 14 Silva Hechevarria Alejandra - - - -
- 15 Morozo Moises  Amelia - - - -
- 20 De La Peña Gonzalez Yalain Regla - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 36 10 38 84 30.95

Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 9 Garcia Victoria Yaimaris De Los Angel 17 3 33 53 4.25
2 24 Moreno Reyes Thalia 10 2 46 58 2.50
3 11 Tarin Alarcon Claudia Basilia 1 - 2 3 0.25
3 15 Morozo Moises  Amelia 1 - - 1 0.25
- 2 Madan Rosales Dezirett De La Carida - - - -
- 3 Kindelan Iznaga Yensy De La Caridad - - - -
- 8 Poll Springer Danieisy Dayana - - - -
- 10 Ruiz Pis Yamilena - - - -
- 14 Silva Hechevarria Alejandra - - - -
- 16 Castillo Leyva Thainalien - - 1 1
- 20 De La Peña Gonzalez Yalain Regla - - - -
- 5 Martinez Hernandez Dayana - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 29 6 84 119 7.25

Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

CUB • CUBA

CUB
CHI 3

1 15
25

21
25

27
25

20
25

83
100

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:20 0:24 0:29 0:25 1:38

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

13 4005/21/2019
Durango
Auditorio del Pueblo

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 19:47  Total: 1:47
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1 6 Silva Leiva Constanza 4 3 7 14 1.00
2 1 Gonzalez Colomba 3 4 4 11 0.75
3 8 Muñoz Maria Jesus 2 1 1 4 0.50
3 7 Vallebuona Moreno Isabella 2 2 3 7 0.50
5 9 Sandrock Cox Elisa 1 - 4 5 0.25
- 3 Hernández Ramírez Constanza - - - -
- 4 Del Campo Rozas Rafaela - - - -
- 10 Maureira Contreras Daniela - - - -
- 13 Erskine Busquets Ana - - - -
- 16 Espinoza Antonia - - - -
- 17 Soteras Möller Rosario - - - -
- 12 Badilla Morales Gabriela Ignacia - 2 6 8

- - - -Others
Total Team 12 12 25 49 3.00

Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 1 Gonzalez Colomba 8 4 10 22 36.36
2 12 Badilla Morales Gabriela Ignacia 9 5 22 36 25.00
3 8 Muñoz Maria Jesus 7 5 19 31 22.58
- 7 Vallebuona Moreno Isabella - - 8 8
- 6 Silva Leiva Constanza 3 1 2 6
- 9 Sandrock Cox Elisa 2 - 1 3
- 3 Hernández Ramírez Constanza - - - -
- 4 Del Campo Rozas Rafaela - - - -
- 10 Maureira Contreras Daniela - - - -
- 13 Erskine Busquets Ana - - - -
- 16 Espinoza Antonia - - - -
- 17 Soteras Möller Rosario - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 29 15 62 106 27.36

Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

CHI • CHILE

CUB
CHI 3

1 15
25

21
25

27
25

20
25

83
100

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:20 0:24 0:29 0:25 1:38

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

13 4005/21/2019
Durango
Auditorio del Pueblo

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 19:47  Total: 1:47
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1 16 Espinoza Antonia 28 10 1 39 7.00
2 12 Badilla Morales Gabriela Ignacia 16 2 - 18 4.00
3 8 Muñoz Maria Jesus 13 8 - 21 3.25
4 1 Gonzalez Colomba 9 6 2 17 2.25
5 6 Silva Leiva Constanza 4 1 - 5 1.00
6 7 Vallebuona Moreno Isabella 3 7 1 11 0.75
7 9 Sandrock Cox Elisa 1 1 1 3 0.25
- 3 Hernández Ramírez Constanza - - - -
- 4 Del Campo Rozas Rafaela - - - -
- 10 Maureira Contreras Daniela - - - -
- 13 Erskine Busquets Ana - - - -
- 17 Soteras Möller Rosario - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 74 35 5 114 18.50

Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 48 - 48

1 6 Silva Leiva Constanza 3 3 11 17 0.75
2 10 Maureira Contreras Daniela 2 - 3 5 0.50
2 1 Gonzalez Colomba 2 2 11 15 0.50
2 7 Vallebuona Moreno Isabella 2 4 14 20 0.50
5 8 Muñoz Maria Jesus 1 - 14 15 0.25
5 12 Badilla Morales Gabriela Ignacia 1 - 16 17 0.25
- 3 Hernández Ramírez Constanza - - - -
- 4 Del Campo Rozas Rafaela - - - -
- 13 Erskine Busquets Ana - - - -
- 16 Espinoza Antonia - - - -
- 17 Soteras Möller Rosario - - - -
- 9 Sandrock Cox Elisa - 4 6 10

- - - -Others
Total Team 11 13 75 99 2.75

Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

CHI • CHILE

CUB
CHI 3

1 15
25

21
25

27
25

20
25

83
100

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:20 0:24 0:29 0:25 1:38

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

13 4005/21/2019
Durango
Auditorio del Pueblo

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 19:47  Total: 1:47
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1 12 Badilla Morales Gabriela Ignacia 11 2 8 21 42.86
2 8 Muñoz Maria Jesus 10 2 11 23 34.78
3 16 Espinoza Antonia 9 3 13 25 24.00
- 1 Gonzalez Colomba - - - -
- 3 Hernández Ramírez Constanza - - - -
- 4 Del Campo Rozas Rafaela - - - -
- 6 Silva Leiva Constanza - - - -
- 7 Vallebuona Moreno Isabella - - - -
- 9 Sandrock Cox Elisa - - - -
- 10 Maureira Contreras Daniela - - - -
- 13 Erskine Busquets Ana - - - -
- 17 Soteras Möller Rosario - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 30 7 32 69 33.33

Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 7 Vallebuona Moreno Isabella 16 1 68 85 4.00
2 9 Sandrock Cox Elisa 1 - - 1 0.25
- 1 Gonzalez Colomba - - 1 1
- 3 Hernández Ramírez Constanza - - - -
- 4 Del Campo Rozas Rafaela - - - -
- 6 Silva Leiva Constanza - - 1 1
- 8 Muñoz Maria Jesus - - 3 3
- 10 Maureira Contreras Daniela - - - -
- 12 Badilla Morales Gabriela Ignacia - - 5 5
- 13 Erskine Busquets Ana - - - -
- 16 Espinoza Antonia - - - -
- 17 Soteras Möller Rosario - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 17 1 78 96 4.25

Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

CHI • CHILE

CUB
CHI 3

1 15
25

21
25

27
25

20
25

83
100

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:20 0:24 0:29 0:25 1:38

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

13 4005/21/2019
Durango
Auditorio del Pueblo

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 19:47  Total: 1:47
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